OFFSET WELL EVALUATIONS

No.

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

Meet Offset Well
STD APl #

05-123-24158

05-123-19162

05-123-08180

05-123-20745

05-123-18917

05-123-20745

05-123-24159

05-123-24192

05-123-21819

05-123-24350

05-123-23582

05-123-23583

05-123-24357

05-123-09929

05-123-19526

05-123-19527

05-123-19525

05-123-07920

05-123-24334

05-123-24887

05-123-24356

05-123-24337

05-123-24338

Well Name

7-24
REYNOLDS

6-19 HSR-
SEKICH

1 REYNOLDS
CATTLE CO
GAS UNIT

5-24A
REYNOLDS

5-19 HSR-
SEKICH

5-24A
REYNOLDS

6-24
REYNOLDS

7-23
REYNOLDS

8-24
REYNOLDS

8-23
REYNOLDS

5-23 ZEEK

6-23 ZEEK

24-23
REYNOLDS

2 WALTER J.
RANKIN UNIT

12-19 HSR-
GRANDVIEW

14-19 HSR-
GRANDVIEW

11-19 HSR-
GRANDVIEW

1 ST VRAIN
LAND CO UNIT
A

21-24
REYNOLDS

22-19 SEKICH

41-23
REYNOLDS

24-24
REYNOLDS

22-24
REYNOLDS

Nearest
Proposed
Horizonal
Well Name

REYNOLDS
CATTLE 6N-
19HZ

REYNOLDS
CATTLE 6N-
19HZ

REYNOLDS
CATTLE 6C-
19HZ

REYNOLDS
CATTLE 6N-
19HZ

REYNOLDS
CATTLE 6C-
19HZ

REYNOLDS
CATTLE
32N-23HZ

REYNOLDS
CATTLE 6C-
19HZ

REYNOLDS
CATTLE
32N-23HZ

REYNOLDS
CATTLE 6N-
19HZ

REYNOLDS
CATTLE 5C-
23HZ

REYNOLDS
CATTLE 5C-
23HZ

REYNOLDS
CATTLE 5C-
23HZ

REYNOLDS
CATTLE
32N-23HZ

REYNOLDS
CATTLE 6C-
19HZ

REYNOLDS
CATTLE 6N-
19HZ

REYNOLDS
CATTLE 6N-
19HZ

REYNOLDS
CATTLE 6N-
19HZ

REYNOLDS
CATTLE 5C-
23HZ

REYNOLDS
CATTLE 6C-
19HZ

REYNOLDS
CATTLE 6N-
19HZ

REYNOLDS
CATTLE 5C-
23HZ

REYNOLDS
CATTLE 6N-
19HZ

REYNOLDS
CATTLE 6N-
19HZ

Date Run: 3/17/2014 Doc [#400545623]

Shortest
Horizonal
distance From
Offset Well to
any Proposed
HZ Well

36

56

64

70

120

148

173

179

187

220

243

244

317

330

338

338

341

345

382

393

400

414

431

Offset Well
Operator

KERR-MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR-MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR-MCGEE
OlIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR-MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR-MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR-MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR-MCGEE
OlIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR-MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR-MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR-MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR-MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR-MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR-MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR-MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

HS
RESOURCES
INC

HS
RESOURCES
INC

HS
RESOURCES
INC

KERR-MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR-MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR-MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR-MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR-MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR-MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

Spud Date

09/24/2006

04/22/1996

10/16/1974

04/27/1996

12/20/2002

10/29/2006

10/06/2006

12/02/2003

11/08/2006

06/29/2006

06/08/2006

11/15/2006

06/30/1980

05/30/1974

11/24/2006

04/03/2007

11/28/2006

11/15/2006

12/05/2006

Offset
Well
Status

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

AL

AL

AL

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

Setting

Base of

Depth Fox Hills or

7470

677

216

669

729

810

753

749

722

945

766

801

330

215

769

772

769

768

772

Depth of
Deepest
Water Well

525

525

445

525

525

525

525

525

525

525

525

525

525

525

525

525

525

525

525

525

Historical
Remedial
Work to
provide
Fox Hills
Coverage

Objective  Productive

Formation Casing
Top Cement
Top
7051 0
6957 3700
7256
7230 3900
7050 6400
7494 1480
7148 2010
6980 3476
7468 1850
7682 3341
7622 3350
7220 3450
7220 6970
7310 1250
7385 3436
7057 3400
7428 2000
7104 3250
7153 1736
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24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

05-123-23584

05-123-24336

05-123-24875

05-123-24813

05-123-11516

05-123-31778

05-123-36506

05-123-36500

05-123-36510

05-123-36513

05-123-20343

05-123-31734

05-123-37006

05-123-24351

05-123-24352

05-123-19934

05-123-24338

05-123-19861

05-123-19861

05-123-19933

05-123-07664

05-123-07664

05-123-24978

05-123-22363

05-123-22363

05-123-24157

05-123-24157

18-23 ZEEK

32-24
REYNOLDS

32-19 SEKICH

31-19 SEKICH

1 REYNOLDS
CATTLE CO. GU
TRUE

19-18D SEKICH
p

7C-21HZ
MCcKINSTRY

7N-21HZ
MCcKINSTRY

25C-21HZ
McKINSTRY

21IN-21HZ
McKINSTRY

#42-22
LECLERG

19-21D SEKICH
P

21C-21HZ
McKINSTRY

1-23
REYNOLDS

2-23
REYNOLDS

BENSON 23-33

22-24
REYNOLDS

11-19A
GRANDVIEW
ESTATES (HSR)

11-19A
GRANDVIEW
ESTATES (HSR)

BENSON 23-43

1 SEEWALD

1 SEEWALD

NESG 12-24

3-23 ZEEK

3-23 ZEEK

2-24

REYNOLDS

2-24
REYNOLDS

REYNOLDS
CATTLE 5C-
23HZ

REYNOLDS
CATTLE
32N-23HZ

REYNOLDS
CATTLE 6N-
19HZ

REYNOLDS
CATTLE 6C-
19HZ

REYNOLDS
CATTLE 6C-
19HZ

REYNOLDS
CATTLE 6C-
19HZ

REYNOLDS
CATTLE 5C-
23HZ

REYNOLDS
CATTLE
32N-23HZ

REYNOLDS
CATTLE
32N-23HZ

REYNOLDS
CATTLE 5C-
23HZ

REYNOLDS
CATTLE 5C-
23HZ

REYNOLDS
CATTLE 6N-
19HZ

REYNOLDS
CATTLE 5C-
23HZ

REYNOLDS
CATTLE 5C-
23HZ

REYNOLDS
CATTLE 5C-
23HZ

REYNOLDS
CATTLE
32N-23HZ

REYNOLDS
CATTLE
32N-23HZ

REYNOLDS
CATTLE 6N-
19HZ

REYNOLDS
CATTLE 6N-
19HZ

REYNOLDS
CATTLE
32N-23HZ

REYNOLDS
CATTLE 6C-
19HZ

REYNOLDS
CATTLE 6C-
19HZ

REYNOLDS
CATTLE
32N-23HzZ

REYNOLDS
CATTLE 5C-
23HZ

REYNOLDS
CATTLE 5C-
23HZ

REYNOLDS
CATTLE 6C-
19HZ

REYNOLDS
CATTLE 6C-
19HZ
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495

509

518

592

687

689

691

704

728

743

753

810

897

938

966

970

980

1020

1020

1023

1045

1045

1049

1068

1068

1074

1074

KERR-MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR-MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR-MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR-MCGEE
OlIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR-MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

NOBLE
ENERGY INC

KERR-MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR-MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR-MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR-MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

PDC ENERGY
INC

NOBLE
ENERGY INC

KERR-MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR-MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR-MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

PDC ENERGY
INC

KERR-MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR-MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR-MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

PDC ENERGY
INC

MARLIN OIL
CO* THE

MARLIN OIL
CO* THE

KERR-MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR-MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR-MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR-MCGEE
OlIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR-MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

06/22/2006

12/11/2006

04/09/2007

03/28/2007

11/11/1983

01/01/2011

01/06/2014

01/04/2014

01/03/2014

01/05/2014

01/13/2011

01/11/2014

03/16/2007

03/23/2007

06/17/2000

12/05/2006

12/09/1999

12/09/1999

06/24/2000

02/27/1973

02/27/1973

03/07/2008

06/16/2006

06/16/2006

09/17/2006

09/17/2006

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

DG

DG

DG

DG

AL

PR

DG

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

DA

DA

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

764

771

758

726

716

918

911

731

725

435

772

686

686

435

914

778

778

781

781

525

525

525

525

525

525

525

525

525

525

525

525

525

525

525

525

525

525

525

7471 3380
7114 1724
7068 3470
7301 3454
7302 4510
7421 2460
6969 2488
7344 3430
7399 3650
7212 6640
7153 1736
7380 3580
7451 3580
7241 6600
7144 3178
7346 3466
7346 3466
7398 3832
7398 3832
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51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

05-123-21820

05-123-21820

x  05-123-31737

x  05-123-31737

x  05-123-37007

x  05-123-37007

x  05-123-37008

x  05-123-37008

05-123-23580

05-123-23580

05-123-22141

05-123-22141

05-123-18741

05-123-18741

x  05-123-32775

05-123-17153

05-123-24156

05-123-18716

05-123-19562

05-123-23121

05-123-24874

05-123-17309

x  05-123-30312

05-123-20342

05-123-08240

3-24
REYNOLDS

3-24
REYNOLDS

19-24D SEKICH
P

19-24D SEKICH
[}

2C-21HZ
McKINSTRY

2C-21HzZ
McKINSTRY

2N-21HZ
MCcKINSTRY

2N-21HZ
MCcKINSTRY

4-23 ZEEK

4-23 ZEEK

3-19 BUTCH

3-19 BUTCH

3-19A HSR-
SEKICH

3-19A HSR-
SEKICH

SEKICH 12A-1

19-7L SEKICH
FARMS

4-24
REYNOLDS

4-19 HSR-
SEKICH

1-24A HSR-
REYNOLDS

NESG 11-24

27-23X
REYNOLDS

19-2L SEKICH

FARMS

MEAD PLACE 2

41-22 LECLERG

1 NICK SEKICH

REYNOLDS
CATTLE 6C-
19HZ

REYNOLDS
CATTLE 6C-
19HZ

REYNOLDS
CATTLE 6N-
19HZ

REYNOLDS
CATTLE 6N-
19HZ

REYNOLDS
CATTLE 5C-
23HZ

REYNOLDS
CATTLE 5C-
23HZ

REYNOLDS
CATTLE 5C-
23HZ

REYNOLDS
CATTLE 5C-
23HZ

REYNOLDS
CATTLE 5C-
23HZ

REYNOLDS
CATTLE 5C-
23HZ

REYNOLDS
CATTLE 6C-
19HZ

REYNOLDS
CATTLE 6C-
19HZ

REYNOLDS
CATTLE 6C-
19HZ

REYNOLDS
CATTLE 6C-
19HZ

REYNOLDS
CATTLE 6N-
19HZ

REYNOLDS
CATTLE 6N-
19HZ

REYNOLDS
CATTLE 6C-
19HZ

REYNOLDS
CATTLE 6C-
19HZ

REYNOLDS
CATTLE 6C-
19HZ

REYNOLDS
CATTLE 6N-
19HZ

REYNOLDS
CATTLE 5C-
23HZ

REYNOLDS
CATTLE 6C-
19HZ

REYNOLDS
CATTLE
32N-23HzZ

REYNOLDS
CATTLE 5C-
23HZ

REYNOLDS
CATTLE 6C-
19HZ

Total Wells: 75
Meets Standard(STD): 16

Needs Evaluation: 59
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1084

1084

1091

1091

1119

1119

1155

1155

1178

1178

1193

1193

1199

1199

1207

1213

1215

1225

1268

1326

1372

1405

1409

1458

1486

KERR-MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR-MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

NOBLE
ENERGY INC

NOBLE
ENERGY INC

KERR-MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR-MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR-MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR-MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR-MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR-MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR-MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR-MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR-MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR-MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR-MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

NOBLE
ENERGY INC

KERR-MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR-MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR-MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR-MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR-MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

NOBLE
ENERGY INC

KERR-MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

PDC ENERGY
INC

NOBLE
ENERGY INC

11/24/2003

11/24/2003

01/07/2011

01/07/2011

01/13/2014

01/13/2014

01/12/2014

01/12/2014

07/08/2006

07/08/2006

09/16/2004

09/16/2004

01/08/1997

01/08/1997

04/08/2011

07/30/1993

10/14/2006

11/04/1994

03/01/1998

09/04/2005

03/31/2007

09/09/1993

09/10/2009

12/17/1974

PR

PR

PR

PR

DG

DG

DG

DG

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

AL

PR

749

749

930

930

765

765

725

725

691

691

770

514

700

637

738

862

758

512

1128

226

525

525

525

525

525

525

525

525

525

525

525

525

525

525

525

525

525

525

525

525

7280 3654
7280 3654
7121 3005
7121 3005
7492 3460
7492 3460
7244 3514
7244 3514
7246 6270
7246 6270
7696 710
6938 6498
7377 3275
7217 0
7222 0
7284 3210
7385 730
7204 0
7601 1740
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